
001 |RO 20 0860617F | |DA18264E | 30.04 13:41:20 |
002 |RO 20 0931292F | |DA18266F | 30.04 13:41:38 |
003 |RO 19 0863751F | |DA18254F | 30.04 13:41:45 |
004 |RO 20 0817671F | |DA1828A1 | 30.04 13:41:52 |
005 |RO 21 0866726F | |DA265767 | 30.04 13:41:59 |
006 |RO 19 0863758F | |DA182159 | 30.04 13:42:09 |
007 |RO 21 0866727F | |DA2658CF | 30.04 13:42:15 |
008 |RO 21 0866699F | |DA265863 | 30.04 13:42:22 |
009 |RO 21 0866608F | |DA265591 | 30.04 13:42:29 |
010 |RO 20 0860657F | |DA1828B8 | 30.04 13:42:37 |
011 |RO 21 0866687F | |DA24B1B9 | 30.04 13:42:42 |
012 |RO 20 0860671F | |DA18213C | 30.04 13:42:49 |
013 |RO 19 0863734F | |DA1826EA | 30.04 13:42:56 |
014 |RO 21 0866708F | |DA26551D | 30.04 13:43:04 |
015 |RO 21 0866450F | |DA038CD7 | 30.04 13:43:15 |
016 |RO 21 0866631F | |DA24B1D7 | 30.04 13:43:20 |
017 |RO 21 0866661F | |DA182815 | 30.04 13:43:30 |
018 |RO 21 0866655F | |DA038CFB | 30.04 13:43:36 |
019 |RO 21 0866673F | |DA1825E2 | 30.04 13:43:45 |
020 |RO 21 0866201F | |DA24AFCB | 30.04 13:43:51 |
021 |RO 21 0866695F | |DA038EF5 | 30.04 13:43:58 |
022 |RO 21 0866641F | |DA182747 | 30.04 13:44:05 |
023 |RO 21 0866725F | |DA24B03C | 30.04 13:44:11 |
024 |RO 21 0866636F | |DA26571D | 30.04 13:44:19 |
025 |RO 21 0866674F | |DA2658C8 | 30.04 13:44:26 |
026 |RO 21 0866706F | |DA182762 | 30.04 13:44:33 |
027 |RO 21 0866719F | |DA1828BF | 30.04 13:44:40 |
028 |RO 21 0866713F | |DA2656C3 | 30.04 13:44:48 |
029 |RO 21 0866667F | |DA182662 | 30.04 13:44:55 |
030 |RO 21 0866720F | |DA1827FB | 30.04 13:45:14 |
031 |RO 21 0866610F | |DA265778 | 30.04 13:45:21 |
032 |RO 21 0866748F | |DA18253F | 30.04 13:45:30 |
033 |RO 21 0866729F | |DA18253C | 30.04 13:45:36 |
034 |RO 21 0866715F | |DA182545 | 30.04 13:45:44 |
035 |RO 21 0866619F | |DA6A1529 | 30.04 13:45:54 |
036 |RO 21 0866604F | |DA2658E5 | 30.04 13:46:10 |
037 |RO 21 0866658F | |DA182615 | 30.04 13:46:17 |
038 |RO 21 0866705F | |DA265936 | 30.04 13:46:24 |
039 |RO 21 0866611F | |DA18260E | 30.04 13:46:32 |
040 |RO 21 0866711F | |DA18285F | 30.04 13:46:39 |

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 01.05.2022 04:56
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Cod columbofil : 132210 Columbofil : Staicu Valentin
Latitudine : 45° 0" 48.9697' N Longitudine : 26° 1" 59.2298' E

Ceas Atomic : 30.04.2022 13:41:06 GPS
Ceas Porumbei : 30.04.2022 13:41:06 +0
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Por. imbarcati : 78
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041 |RO 21 0866651F | |DA1828C3 | 30.04 13:46:47 |
042 |RO 21 0866665F | |DA182841 | 30.04 13:46:57 |
043 |RO 21 0866740F | |DA182828 | 30.04 13:47:04 |
044 |RO 20 0860655F | |DA18251C | 30.04 13:47:13 |
045 |RO 21 0866696M | |DA24B199 | 30.04 13:47:27 |
046 |RO 21 0866668M | |DA1825FC | 30.04 13:47:33 |
047 |RO 20 0860608M | |DA18268B | 30.04 13:47:39 |
048 |RO 20 0860699M | |DA1826A6 | 30.04 13:47:44 |
049 |RO 21 0866718M | |DA265788 | 30.04 13:47:51 |
050 |RO 21 0866643M | |DA24B18B | 30.04 13:47:58 |
051 |RO 21 0866680M | |DA24B179 | 30.04 13:48:04 |
052 |RO 21 0866694M | |DA24B1AB | 30.04 13:48:10 |
053 |RO 21 0866645M | |DA182822 | 30.04 13:48:17 |
054 |RO 21 0866734M | |DA2658F7 | 30.04 13:48:25 |
055 |RO 21 0866738M | |DA24B1BD | 30.04 13:48:31 |
056 |RO 20 0860639M | |DA182661 | 30.04 13:48:37 |
057 |RO 21 0866744M | |DA18254B | 30.04 13:48:44 |
058 |RO 21 0866606M | |DA2654EF | 30.04 13:48:51 |
059 |RO 20 0860672M | |DA1825FF | 30.04 13:49:00 |
060 |RO 21 0866649M | |DA2657EF | 30.04 13:49:06 |
061 |RO 21 0866749M | |DA18280E | 30.04 13:49:12 |
062 |RO 21 0866688M | |DA265835 | 30.04 13:49:18 |
063 |RO 21 0866681M | |DA265882 | 30.04 13:49:24 |
064 |RO 21 0866731M | |DA265646 | 30.04 13:49:37 |
065 |RO 21 0866644M | |DA182767 | 30.04 13:49:44 |
066 |RO 21 0866767M | |DA18281C | 30.04 13:49:55 |
067 |RO 21 0866627M | |DA1828D8 | 30.04 13:50:04 |
068 |RO 21 0866737M | |DA26581B | 30.04 13:50:12 |
069 |RO 20 0931289M | |DA1828F2 | 30.04 13:50:20 |
070 |RO 21 0866307M | |DA1826F3 | 30.04 13:50:26 |
071 |RO 21 0866703M | |DA182857 | 30.04 13:50:34 |
072 |RO 21 0866659M | |DA182824 | 30.04 13:50:42 |
073 |RO 21 0866722M | |DA265784 | 30.04 13:50:48 |
074 |RO 21 0866761M | |DA1822C9 | 30.04 13:50:56 |
075 |RO 21 0866742M | |DA26590E | 30.04 13:51:03 |
076 |RO 21 0866710M | |DAEAE699 | 30.04 13:51:09 |
077 |RO 21 0866628M | |DA2657C5 | 30.04 13:51:16 |
078 |RO 21 0866754M | |DAEADC96 | 30.04 13:51:25 |
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